
            Rocky Hill Parks & Recreation presents: 

 

      Thank you to our sponsors: 
 

Platinum 
Burris Logistics * Henkel Corporation 

 
Gold 

McKesson 
 

Silver 
People’s United Bank * Simoniz *  Velocity Urgent Care 

 
Bronze 

Berkshire Bank * Eastern Chapter Over The Hill Gang  Car Club *  
Farmington Bank * Rocky Hill Police Union *  State Farm *               

Visual Perceptions *  West Hill Family Dental *                                 
West Side Marketplace 

   

  Food may be 

  available for 

  purchase.     

Band Date Raindate 

Sounds of Frank 

(Frank Sinatra Tribute) 

Thursday, June 25 Tuesday, June 30 

Larry Stevens 

(Pop Rock with a twist of Country) 

Thursday, July 9 Tuesday, July 14 

Amish Outlaws 

(Top 40) 

Thursday, July 16 Tuesday, July 21 

Tirebiter Thursday, July 23 Tuesday, July 28 

All Star Dyno-Myte Disco Review 

 

Thursday, July 30 Tuesday, August 4 

You Should Be Dancin’ 

(Bee Gees Tribute) 

Wednesday, August 5 Tuesday, August 11 

 

6:30 - 8:30pm at Veterans Memorial Amphitheater 

For more information, please contact the Parks & Recreation Department   

                                (860) 258-2772 www.rhparkrec.org 

  ONLINE REGISTRATION!    
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